FY25 Connecticut Arts Endowment Grant Recipients 

The Connecticut Office of the Arts awarded one hundred eighty-seven (187) 
Connecticut Arts Endowment Fund grants totaling $879,014. 

Name of Organization Town/City Grant Award 
A Broken Umbrella Theater New Haven $3,658 
ACT of Connecticut Ridgefield $8,392 
ActUp Theater Inc. Hartford $3,842 
After School Arts Program, Inc.